

【新旧対照表】

(上段) 改訂前 (下段) 改訂後 である。

4 5 9. ラシュカル・エ・トイバ (別称：(a)ラシュカル・エ・トイバ(b) ラシュカル・エ・トイバ (c) アル・マンスリーン (d) アル・マンスリーン (e) アーミー・オブ・ザ・ピュアー (f) アーミー・オブ・ザ・ライチャス (g) アーミー・オブ・ザ・ピュアー・アンド・ライチャス (h) パースバーネ・カシミール (i) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース (j) パースバーネ・カシミール (k) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース (l) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース)

LASHKAR e-TAYYIBA (a.k.a.： (a) Lashkar-e-Toiba (b) Lashkar-i-Taiba (c) al Mansoorian (d) al Mansooreen (e) Army of the Pure (f) Army of the Righteous (g) Army of the Pure and Righteous (h) Paasban-e-Kashmir (i) Paasban-i-Ahle-Hadith (j) Pasban-e-Kashmir (k) Pasban-e-Ahle-Hadith (l) Paasban-e-Ahle-Hadis)

旧称：不明

所在地：不明

国連制裁委員会による指定日：2005年5月2日

その他の情報：不明

4 5 9. ラシュカレ・タイバ (別称：(a)ラシュカレ・タイバ(b) ラシュカレ・タイバ (c) アル・マンスリーン (d) アル・マンスリーン (e) アーミー・オブ・ザ・ピュアー (f) アーミー・オブ・ザ・ライチャス (g) アーミー・オブ・ザ・ピュアー・アンド・ライチャス (h) パースバーネ・カシミール (i) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース (j) パースバーネ・カシミール (k) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース (l) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース (m) パースバーネ・アヘレ・ハディース (n) ラシュカレ・タイバ (o) エル・イー・ティー)

LASHKAR-E-TAYYIBA (a.k.a.： (a) Lashkar-e-Toiba (b) Lashkar-i-Taiba (c) al Mansoorian (d) al Mansooreen (e) Army of the Pure (f) Army of the Righteous (g) Army of the Pure and Righteous (h) Paasban-e-Kashmir (i) Paasban-i-Ahle-Hadith (j) Pasban-e-Kashmir (k) Pasban-e-Ahle-Hadith (l) Paasban-e-Ahle-Hadis (m) Pashan-e-ahle Hadis (n) Lashkar e Tayyaba (o) LET)

旧称：不明

所在地：不明

国連制裁委員会による指定日：2005年5月2日 (2005年11月3日に改訂)

その他の情報：不明